Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Aide
Librarian

Speech Therapist
Teacher

Instructional Aide
Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Instructional Aide-Sub
Substitute Teacher
Instructional Aide-Sub
Substitute Teacher
Instructional Aide-Sub

Substitute Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary

San Antonio Union Elementary

Department

Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

Instructional

Total Wages

$69,100
$63,147
$54,562
$54,250
$51,982
$51,777
$47,658
$47,321
$46,920
$38,768
$35,012
$23,477
$20,101
$18,000
$12,709
$11,024
$10,447
$9,411
$7,803
$6,467
$5,947
$4,440
$2,320
$2,175
$1,827
$1,595
$1,148
$870
$630
$500

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,174
$11,610
$10,848
$10,821
$10,619
$20,633
$20,268
$10,206
$16,059
$15,470
$9,828
$14,620
$0
$2,987
$7,543
$1,280
$7,342
$0
$800
$751
$0

$0

$0
$179
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Substitute Teacher
Instructional Aide-Sub
Instructional Aide-Sub

Substitute Teacher

San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary
San Antonio Union Elementary

San Antonio Union Elementary

Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

Instructional

$435
$297
$155
$145

$0
$0
$0
$12



