Position O	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$69,100	\$22,174
Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$63,147	\$11,610
Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$54,562	\$10,848
Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$54,250	\$10,821
Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$51,982	\$10,619
Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$51,777	\$20,633
Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$47,658	\$20,268
Counselor		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$47,321	\$10,206
Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$46,920	\$16,059
Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$38,768	\$15,470
Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$35,012	\$9,828
Instructional Aide		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$23,477	\$14,620
Librarian		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$20,101	\$0
Speech Therapist		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$18,000	\$2,987
Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$12,709	\$7,543
Instructional Aide		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$11,024	\$1,280
Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$10,447	\$7,342
Substitute Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$9,411	\$0
Instructional Aide		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$7,803	\$800
Instructional Aide		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$6,467	\$751
Instructional Aide		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$5,947	\$0
Substitute Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$4,440	\$0
Substitute Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$2,320	\$0
Substitute Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$2,175	\$179
Instructional Aide-Sub		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$1,827	\$0
Substitute Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$1,595	\$0
Instructional Aide-Sub		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$1,148	\$0
Substitute Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$870	\$0
Instructional Aide-Sub		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$630	\$0
Substitute Teacher		San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$500	\$0

Substitute Teacher	San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$435	\$0
Instructional Aide-Sub	San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$297	\$0
Instructional Aide-Sub	San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$155	\$0
Substitute Teacher	San Antonio Union Elementary	Instructional	\$145	\$12